

Name of Road → construction of Road from Raghoo
west to 1 to Garbadh St Tak NDB.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D - MADHUBAHNI DIVISION

R.W.D - RAJAHMUNDRAM SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

218

Agency → M/s. Bherga Jendhro P.Ltd
Sanjay Prasad Singh

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work $\rightarrow$ Construction of				
Released from Raghupers west end				
to Barasahdin pull S.W. track.				
Under survey (NDB Bridge).				
Ageng $\rightarrow$ M/S Shree Techno developer				
Pt. Prop. Ganga Singh.				
Agreement No. $\rightarrow$ 64 S.B. / 2018-19				
Date of Commencement $\rightarrow$ 12.03.2019				
Date of Completion $\rightarrow$ 17.12.2022				
Rectified / update measurement				

Item No (1) Provision / laying				
In S.B. 100-0				11
B.T. $\rightarrow$ 1.47.10 (65+37.5)				48.17m
$18 \times 30 \times 1.05 \times 0.20 = 43.40$				
Circle $\rightarrow 1 \times 14.80 \times (1.70 + 1.1430)$				
$\times 0.20 = 12.58$				
$20 \times 30 \times 1.05 \times 0.20 = 48.60$				
$1 \times 20 \times 1.05 \times 0.20 = 16.20$				
Circle $\rightarrow 1 \times 28.57 \times (7.00 + 5.1087)$				
$\times 0.20 = 31.09$				
$22 \times 30 \times 1.05 \times 0.20 = 534.60$				
$1 \times 28 \times 1.05 \times 0.20 = 18.60$				
Circle $\rightarrow 1 \times 24.70 \times (3.00 + 2.10 + 1.4)$				
Continuation $\times 0.20 = 29.14$				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. (10) 119 i- providing					
wood holes - - - - of E12					
Qty. vide Tm Bp - 30					
Qty = 5 nos					
@ Rs 94.99 / each = Rs 5319 =					
Item no. (11) 120 i- painting					
coat - - - - of E12					
Qty. vide Tm Bp - 31					
Qty = 92.12 m ²					
@ Rs 131.95 / m ² = Rs 12155 =					
Item no. (12) 121 i- Earthwork					
in fourth - - - - of E12					
Qty. vide Tm Bp - 40					
Qty = 168.61 m ³					
@ Rs 268.80 / m ³ = Rs 45,338 =					
Item no. (13) 122 i- providing					
m15 p.c.c. - - - - of E12					
Qty. vide Tm Bp - 10					
Qty = 16.86 m ³					
@ Rs 6109.03 / m ³ = Rs 1,02,998 =					
Item no. (14) 124 i- Brick masonry					
work in (1:4) - - - - of E12					
Qty. vide Tm Bp - 40					
Qty = 163.32 m ³					
@ Rs 5815.83 / m ³ = Rs 9,49,841 =					

Continuation
 Qty = 163.32 m³
 @ Rs 5815.83 / m³ = Rs 9,49,841 =

Continuation